SAVAGE
AXIS - DISCONTINUED

Features:

Smooth, reliable bolt action

Black synthetic stock

Button-rifled barrel

4-round detachable box magazine

Modern design with contoured grips and fore-end

Affordability, performance and precision all come together in the AXIS. The
rifle's modern design includes sleek contours, recoil pad vents and a
textured, easy-to-control grip. Its 22-inch, carbon-steel barrel is button rifled
for superb accuracy. The AXIS features a black synthetic stock, smooth bolt
operation and a 4-round detachable box magazine.

North American SKUs



| SKU | CALIBER |HANDED [ Barrel Length Weight MSRP

57233
57234
57235
57236
57237
57238
57239
57240
57241
57242
57243
57244
57245
57246
57247
57248
57249
57250
57251
57252
57253
57254
57255
57473
57544
57547
58121

223 Rem
22-250 Rem
243 Win
6.5 Creedmoor
7/mm-08 Rem
308 Win
25-06 Rem
270 Win
30-06 Sprg
243 Win
7mm-08 Rem
223 Rem
243 Win
7/mm-08 Rem
223 Rem
22-250 Rem
243 Win
6.5 Creedmoor
7/mm-08 Rem
308 Win
25-06 Rem
270 Win
30-06 Sprg
6.5 Creedmoor
350 Legend
350 Legend
400 Legend

Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Left
Left
Right
Right
Right
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Right
Right
Left
Right

22"
22"
22"
22"
22"
22"
22"
22"
20"
20"
20"
20"
20"
22"
22"
22"
22"
22"
22"
22"
22"
22"
20"
18"
18"
20"

2" (55.9 cm)
(55.9 cm)
(55.9 cm)
(55.9 cm)
(55.9 cm)
(55.9 cm)
(55.9 cm)
(55.9 cm)
(55.9 cm)
(50.8 cm)
(50.8 cm)
(50.8 cm)
(50.8 cm)
(50.8 cm)
(55.9 cm)
(55.9 cm)
(55.9 cm)
(55.9 cm)
(55.9 cm)
(55.9 cm)
(55.9 cm)
(55.9 cm)
(55.9 cm)
(50.8 cm)
(45.7 cm)
(45.7 cm)
(50.8 cm)

6.3 Ibs (2.9 kg)
6.3 Ibs (2.9 kq)
6.3 Ibs (2.9 kg)
6.3 Ibs (2.9 kg)
6.3 Ibs (2.9 kg)
6.3 Ibs (2.9 kq)
6.3 Ibs (2.9 kg)
6.3 Ibs (2.9 kg)
6.3 Ibs (2.9 kg)
6.255 Ibs (2.8 kg)
6.255 lbs (2.8 kg)
6.255 Ibs (2.8 kg)
6.255 Ibs (2.8 kQ)
6.255 Ibs (2.8 kg)
6.3 Ibs (2.9 kg)
6.3 Ibs (2.9 kg)
6.3 Ibs (2.9 kg)
6.3 Ibs (2.9 kq)
6.3 Ibs (2.9 kg)
6.3 Ibs (2.9 kg)
6.3 Ibs (2.9 kg)
6.3 Ibs (2.9 kq)
6.3 Ibs (2.9 kg)
6.25 Ibs (2.8 kg)
5.83 Ibs (2.6 kQ)
5.83 Ibs (2.6 kg)
6 lbs (2.7 kg)

$429
$429
$429
$429
$429
$429
$429
$429
$429
$429
$429
$429
$429
$429
$429
$429
$429
$429
$429
$429
$429
$429
$429
$429
$429
$429
$429



CALIBER |HANDED | Barrel Length Weight MSRP

58122

400 Legend

Left

International SKUs

CALIBER HANDED | Barrel Length Weight

55800
55802
55803
55804
55805
55806
55808
55811
55812
55813
55814
55816
55817
55818
55819
55820
55822
55990
57544
57547
58121
58122
55801

223 Rem
243 Win
6.5 Creedmoor
/mm-08 Rem
308 Win
25-06 Rem
30-06 Sprg
223 Rem
243 Win
7/mm-08 Rem
223 Rem
243 Win
6.5 Creedmoor
7/mm-08 Rem
308 Win
25-06 Rem
30-06 Sprg
6.5 Creedmoor
350 Legend
350 Legend
400 Legend
400 Legend
22-250 Rem

Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Left
Right
Right
Left
Right
Left
Right

20" (50.8 cm)

22"
22"
22"

(55.9 cm)
(55.9 cm)
(55.9 cm)

22" (55.9 cm)

22"
22"
22"
20"
20"
20"
22"
22"
22"
22"
22"
22"
22"
20"
18"
18"
20"
20"
22"

(55.9 cm)
(55.9 cm)
(55.9 cm)
(50.8 cm)
(50.8 cm)
(50.8 cm)
(55.9 cm)
(55.9 cm)
(55.9 cm)
(55.9 cm)
(55.9 cm)
(55.9 cm)
(55.9 cm)
(50.8 cm)
(45.7 cm)
(45.7 cm)
(50.8 cm)
(50.8 cm)
(55.9 cm)

5.9 Ibs (2.7 kg)

$429

6.47 lbs (2.9 kq)
6.3 Ibs (2.9 kg)
6.3 Ibs (2.9 kg)
6.3 lbs (2.9 kg)
6.3 lbs (2.9 kg)
6.3 Ibs (2.9 kg)
6.3 Ibs (2.9 kg)
6.255 Ibs (2.8 kg)
6.255 Ibs (2.8 kg)
6.255 Ibs (2.8 kg)
6.3 Ibs (2.9 kg)
6.3 Ibs (2.9 kg)
6.3 lbs (2.9 kg)
6.3 Ibs (2.9 kg)
6.3 lbs (2.9 kg)
6.3 Ibs (2.9 kg)
6.3 lbs (2.9 kg)
6.255 Ibs (2.8 kg)
5.83 Ibs (2.6 kg)
5.83 Ibs (2.6 kg)
6 Ibs (2.7 kg)
5.9 Ibs (2.7 kg)
6.3 Ibs (2.9 kg)



CALIBER HANDED | Barrel Length Weight

55807 270 Win Right 22" (55.9 cm) 6.3 Ibs (2.9 kg)
55815 22-250 Rem Left 22" (55.9 cm) 6.3 Ibs (2.9 kg)
55821 270 Win Left 22" (55.9 cm) 6.3 Ibs (2.9 kg)



